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SHIMANE INTERNATIONAL CENTER




HIKAWA LIBRARY £5:%

DATE

27 December (Tue) 14:00-16:00

6 January (Fri) 14:00-16:00

15 January (Sun) 14:00-16:00

22 January (Sun) 14:00-16:00

29 January (Sun) 14:00-16:00

5 February (Sun) 14:00-16:00

IZUMO CIVIC HALL 3

E2EH

LOCATION

Izumo Civic Hall Room 302

Izumo Civic Hall Room 302

Hikawa Library Audiovisual Hall

lzumo Civic Hall Room 302

Hikawa Library Audiovisual Hall

Hikawa Library Audiovisual Hall

APPLICATION
DEADLINE

23 December (Fri)

3 January (Tue)

12 January (Thu)

19 January (Thu)

26 January (Thu)

2 February (Thu)

@First-time participants :
®Please apply using the Microsoft Forms.

@Please register as a learner from Microsoft Forms.

@®Previous participants :
Please apply using the Microsoft Forms.

Student Registration

Microsoft Forms

Apply

Microsoft Forms

T690-0011

Matsue-shi, Higashitsuda-cho 369-1 o
TEL: 0852-31-5056

E-mail: kodomo@sic-info.org

Shimane
International Center

Inquiries in foreign languages:

TEL:070-3774-9329
(Multilingual Consultation “Go-en Shimane")

This project is subsidized by the Council of Local
Authorities for International Relations (CLAIR)
Multicultural Community Development Promotion Project.
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